Briggs High School

Team Schedule
08/18/2022 - 11/01/2022

2555 Briggs Rd
Columbus
OH 43223-3199

Marcus Brailer
Athletic Director
614 365-8279

Volleyball Girls Varsity

Date Start End H/A Opponent/Title Site Type
08/18/2022 = 7:00 PM 9:00 PM H | Tree Of Life Christian School Z:/'ffs High School Scrimmage
08/20/2022 | 12:00PM | 2:00 PM A | Franklin Heights High School g"r:k"” Heights High School Non-League
08/23/2022 = 7:00 PM 9:00 PM A Columbus Africentric Early College A.frlcentrlc Early College League
Field House
08/24/2022 @ 7:00 PM 9:00 PM H Marion- Franklin High School z:;ﬁ‘gs High School League
08/29/2022 | 7:00 PM 8:00 PM A | Bishop Ready High School (B;';:]c’p Ready High School Non-League
08/30/2022 = 7:00 PM 9:00 PM H South High School - Columbus Z';ﬁ\gs High School League
09/01/2022 | 7:00 PM 9:00 PM A | Eastmoor Academy High School Eastmoor Academy High School League
Ed Johnson Gym
09/06/2022 = 7:00 PM 9:00 PM H | Independence-Columbus High School g;'ﬁfs High School League
09/08/2022 = 7:00 PM 9:00 PM H | Walnut Ridge High School g;nﬁ:;s High School League
09/10/2022 = 11:30 AM 1:30 PM H Centennial High School z:;ﬁ‘gs High School League
09/13/2022 | 7:00 PM 9:00 PM A | West High School - Columbus é\;er:t High School League
. . Briggs High School
09/15/2022 = 7:00 PM 9:00 PM H Columbus Africentric Early College Gym League
09/17/2022 = 11:15AM | 1:15PM H | Columbus School For Girls (B;:/'ffs High School Non-League
09/20/2022 | 7:00 PM 9:00 PM A | Marion- Franklin High School gyar:"”'”ank“” High School League
09/22/2022 | 7:00 PM 9:00 PM A | South High School - Columbus south High School - Columbus League
Main Gym
09/27/2022 @ 7:00 PM 9:00 PM H Eastmoor Academy High School z:;ﬁ‘gs High School League
09/29/2022 = 7:00 PM 9:00 PM A Independence-Columbus High School IGNVI?:PENDENCE HIGH SCHOOL League
10/04/2022 | 7:00 PM 9:00 PM A | Walnut Ridge High School Walnut Ridge High School League
Gymnasium
10/06/2022 | 7:00 PM 9:00 PM H | West High School - Columbus Z:/'ffs High School League
. X Bruin Volleyball Invite - (PATRIOT Briggs High School
10/08/2022 | 9:00 AM 10:30 AM H | DREPARATORY K-12) Gy Tournament
10/12/2022 | 7:00 PM 9:00 PM H | Franklin Heights High School g;nﬁ:;s High School Non-League

08/17/2022 - 10:40 AM Eastern



Briggs High School

Team Schedule
08/18/2022 - 11/01/2022

2555 Briggs Rd
Columbus
OH 43223-3199

Marcus Brailer
Athletic Director
614 365-8279

Volleyball Girls Junior Varsity

Date Start End H/A Opponent/Title Site Type
08/18/2022 = 5:30 PM 7:00 PM H | Tree Of Life Christian School Z:/'ﬁfs High School Scrimmage
08/20/2022 | 11:00 AM 12:00 PM A | Franklin Heights High School Zr;n:k"” Heights High School Non-League
08/23/2022 @ 5:30PM 7:00 PM A Columbus Africentric Early College é:/rr:::entnc Barly College League
08/24/2022 = 5:30 PM 7:00 PM H | Marion- Franklin High School g;'ﬁfs High School League
08/29/2022 | 5:30 PM 6:30 PM A | Bishop Ready High School 2'5:]” Ready High School Non-League
. Briggs High School
08/30/2022 @ 5:30 PM 7:00 PM H South High School - Columbus Gym League
. . ) Eastmoor Academy High School
09/01/2022 = 5:30PM 7:00 PM A Eastmoor Academy High School Ed Johnson Gym League
09/06/2022 @ 5:30 PM 7:00 PM H Independence-Columbus High School Z';ﬁ\gs High School League
09/08/2022 = 5:30 PM 7:00 PM H | Walnut Ridge High School Z:/'ffs High School League
09/10/2022 = 10:00AM  11:30 AM H | Centennial High School g;'ﬁfs High School League
09/13/2022 | 5:30 PM 7:00 PM A | West High School - Columbus 2:/6: High School League
. . Briggs High School
09/15/2022 = 5:30 PM 7:00 PM H Columbus Africentric Early College Gym League
09/17/2022 = 10:00AM  11:15AM H | Columbus School For Girls Z:/'ﬁfs High School Non-League
09/20/2022 | 5:30 PM 7:00 PM A | Marion- Franklin High School gyan:'c’”’ﬁa"k"" High School League
09/22/2022 | 5:30PM 7:00 PM A South High School - Columbus South High School - Columbus League
Main Gym
09/27/2022 = 5:30 PM 7:00 PM H | Eastmoor Academy High School g;'ﬁfs High School League
09/29/2022 @ 5:30 PM 7:00 PM A Independence-Columbus High School L;NVI?T:EPENDENCE HIGH SCHOOL League
10/04/2022 @ 5:30PM 7:00 PM A Walnut Ridge High School Walnut Bldge High School League
Gymnasium

10/06/2022 | 5:30 PM 7:00 PM H | West High School - Columbus Z:/'ﬁfs High School League
10/12/2022 | 5:30 PM 7:00 PM H | Franklin Heights High School Z;'ﬁ\gs High School Non-League

08/17/2022 - 10:40 AM Eastern



2555 Briggs Rd

Columbus

OH 43223-3199

Volleyball Girls Freshman

Date
08/20/2022

08/27/2022
08/29/2022
08/31/2022
09/10/2022
09/17/2022
09/26/2022
09/28/2022
10/01/2022
10/05/2022

10/12/2022

Start
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

Briggs High School

Team Schedule

08/18/2022 - 11/01/2022

End H/A Opponent/Title

11:00 AM A Franklin Heights High School

11:00 AM H Pickerington High School Central

5:30 PM A Bishop Ready High School

7:00 PM H Mount Vernon High School / Middle
School

9:45 AM H Centennial High School

9:45 AM H Whetstone High School

6:30 PM H Delaware Christian School

6:45 PM A Hilliard Davidson High School

11:00 AM H Whetstone High School

3:30 PM A Licking Heights High School/Middle
School

5:15 PM H Franklin Heights High School

08/17/2022 - 10:40 AM Eastern

Site

Franklin Heights High School
Gym

Briggs High School

Gym

Bishop Ready High School
Gym

Briggs High School

Gym

Briggs High School

Gym

Briggs High School

Gym

Briggs High School

Gym

Hilliard Davidson High School
HDV FieldHouse Court 1
Briggs High School

Gym

Licking Heights High School
High School Main Gym
Briggs High School

Gym

Marcus Brailer
Athletic Director
614 365-8279

Type

Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League

League

Non-League
Non-League
League

Non-League

Non-League



