2555 Briggs Rd Columbus OH 43223-3199

Briggs High School Team Schedule

08/18/2022 - 11/01/2022

Marcus Brailer Athletic Director 614 365-8279

Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
08/18/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	н	Tree Of Life Christian School	Briggs High School Gym	Scrimmage
08/20/2022	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Α	Franklin Heights High School	Franklin Heights High School Gym	Non-League
08/23/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Α	Columbus Africentric Early College	Africentric Early College Field House	League
08/24/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Marion- Franklin High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
08/29/2022	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Α	Bishop Ready High School	Bishop Ready High School Gym	Non-League
08/30/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Н	South High School - Columbus	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/01/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Α	Eastmoor Academy High School	Eastmoor Academy High School Ed Johnson Gym	League
09/06/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Independence-Columbus High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/08/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Walnut Ridge High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/10/2022	11:30 AM	1:30 PM	Н	Centennial High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/13/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Α	West High School - Columbus	West High School Gym	League
09/15/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Columbus Africentric Early College	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/17/2022	11:15 AM	1:15 PM	Н	Columbus School For Girls	Briggs High School Gym	Non-League
09/20/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Α	Marion- Franklin High School	Marion-Franklin High School Gym	League
09/22/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	А	South High School - Columbus	South High School - Columbus Main Gym	League
09/27/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Н	Eastmoor Academy High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/29/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	A	Independence-Columbus High School	INDEPENDENCE HIGH SCHOOL Gym	League
10/04/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	A	Walnut Ridge High School	Walnut Ridge High School Gymnasium	League
10/06/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Н	West High School - Columbus	Briggs High School Gym	League
10/08/2022	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Н	Bruin Volleyball Invite - (PATRIOT PREPARATORY K-12)	Briggs High School Gym	Tournament
10/12/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	н	Franklin Heights High School	Briggs High School Gym	Non-League

2555 Briggs Rd Columbus OH 43223-3199

Briggs High School Team Schedule

08/18/2022 - 11/01/2022

Marcus Brailer Athletic Director 614 365-8279

Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Type
08/18/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Н	Tree Of Life Christian School	Briggs High School Gym	Scrimmage
08/20/2022	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	А	Franklin Heights High School	Franklin Heights High School Gym	Non-League
08/23/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Α	Columbus Africentric Early College	Africentric Early College Gym	League
08/24/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Н	Marion- Franklin High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
08/29/2022	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Α	Bishop Ready High School	Bishop Ready High School Gym	Non-League
08/30/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Н	South High School - Columbus	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/01/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Α	Eastmoor Academy High School	Eastmoor Academy High School Ed Johnson Gym	League
09/06/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Н	Independence-Columbus High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/08/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Н	Walnut Ridge High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/10/2022	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	Н	Centennial High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/13/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Α	West High School - Columbus	West High School Gym	League
09/15/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Н	Columbus Africentric Early College	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/17/2022	10:00 AM	11:15 AM	н	Columbus School For Girls	Briggs High School Gym	Non-League
09/20/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Α	Marion- Franklin High School	Marion-Franklin High School Gym	League
09/22/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Α	South High School - Columbus	South High School - Columbus Main Gym	League
09/27/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Н	Eastmoor Academy High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/29/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	А	Independence-Columbus High School	INDEPENDENCE HIGH SCHOOL Gym	League
10/04/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	А	Walnut Ridge High School	Walnut Ridge High School Gymnasium	League
10/06/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Н	West High School - Columbus	Briggs High School Gym	League
10/12/2022	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Н	Franklin Heights High School	Briggs High School Gym	Non-League

2555 Briggs Rd Columbus OH 43223-3199

Briggs High School Team Schedule

08/18/2022 - 11/01/2022

Marcus Brailer Athletic Director 614 365-8279

Volleyball Girls Freshman						
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
08/20/2022	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	А	Franklin Heights High School	Franklin Heights High School Gym	Non-League
08/27/2022	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Н	Pickerington High School Central	Briggs High School Gym	Non-League
08/29/2022	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	А	Bishop Ready High School	Bishop Ready High School Gym	Non-League
08/31/2022	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Н	Mount Vernon High School / Middle School	Briggs High School Gym	Non-League
09/10/2022	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Н	Centennial High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/17/2022	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Н	Whetstone High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
09/26/2022	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Н	Delaware Christian School	Briggs High School Gym	Non-League
09/28/2022	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	А	Hilliard Davidson High School	Hilliard Davidson High School HDV FieldHouse Court 1	Non-League
10/01/2022	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Н	Whetstone High School	Briggs High School Gym	League
10/05/2022	5:00 PM	8:30 PM	А	Licking Heights High School/Middle School	Licking Heights High School High School Main Gym	Non-League
10/12/2022	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	Н	Franklin Heights High School	Briggs High School Gym	Non-League